5
Zi
gB
ee
 P
ro
du
ct

USB Type-A
ZT-USBC CR USB to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
 � Ordering Information
 � Accessories
 � Dimensions (Units: mm)
ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2551 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2571 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2000 DIO series Wireless digital input and digital output ZigBee I/O device
ZT-2000 AIO series Wireless differential analog input and  analog output ZigBee I/O device
Left Side ViewRear View Right Side ViewFront View
Bottom View
Top View